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REMARKS: 

TO RHEGLLLIWILLIAM ROAISON LAWRE~CE LJVERMORF LAR LIVfRMORE CA 
INFO RHEGNVHIDON MARTIN USOOE LAS VEGAS NV 

"RHEGNVH/JOOY GIACOMINI USDOE/DRI LAS VEGAS NV 
_..RUHVAAA/LON KILMER USOOE PASO HICKAM AFB HI 

BT 
UNCLAS NONWD 

-siRT FRIESEN SENDS 
SUAJECT: RESPONSE TO TELECON REGUEST ROBISON TO KILMER-

RE ENJEAI IMP DATA. 
ITEM ( 1) , 
QUICK AND DIRTY MEANS FROM 
QUAD MEAN CS137 STD 

(MICRO R/H DEV 
NE 
SW 
NrJ 
SE 
ENTIRE 
PAGE 2 
QUAD 

1010 
9,3 

12.s 
912 

10.6 
RUHHDNA0519 
MEAN C0-60 
(MICRO R/H) 

NE 7.6 
SW 3.6 
NW 7.2 
SE 4.0 
ENTIRE 6.0 
ITEM (2) • 

4.5 
7.7 
314 
s.1 

UNCLAS 
STn 
DEV 

DIFFERENT QUAnRANTS 
MEAN AM-241 STQ 
CPCI/G) DEV 
5,4 3.2 
4,5 3.3 
5,0 416 
9,0 612 
6,2 4,7 

ON ENJEBI 

DATA REQUESTED FOR SALLY SENT BY TWX WITH OTG 170430Z MAY 79. 
ITEM (3). 

-

PLEASE REQUEST DATA DIRECTLY AND EXPLICITLY To REDUCE CONFUSION 
AND RESPONSF. TIME. 

PRIORITY 

i Vi 
;!{'} -

~..., 

Ii' 

I n"Z 1 .... 

-

I 
( ( 


